
2024 ANDERSON SHIRO VARSITY BASEBALL

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday February 3 Alumni Game Anderson 3:00
Tuesday February 6 Centerville Anderson 5:00
Friday February 9 Intrasquad Scrimmage
Tuesday February 13 Rosebud Lott Anderson 6:30
Friday February 16 Caldwell Caldwell 6:15

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Thursday February 22 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville TBA
Friday February 23 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville TBA
Saturday February 24 Madisonville Tournament Madisonville TBA
Tuesday February 27 Iola Iola 7:00
Thursday February 29 Rogers Tournament Rogers TBA
Friday March 1 Rogers Tournament Rogers TBA
Saturday March 2 Rogers Tournament Rogers TBA
Tuesday March 5 Crockett Anderson 7:00
Thursday March 7 LaGrange Tournament LaGrange TBA
Friday March 8 LaGrange Tournament LaGrange TBA
Saturday March 9 LaGrange Tournament LaGrange TBA
Tuesday March 12 Tarkington Tarkington 7:00
Friday March 15 Tarkington Anderson 7:00
Tuesday March 19 Onalaska Anderson 7:00
Friday March 22 Onalaska Onalaska 7:00
Tuesday March 26 New Waverly Anderson 7:00
Thursday March 28 New Waverly New Waverly 7:00
Tuesday April 2 Shepherd Shepherd 7:00
Friday April 5 Shepherd Anderson 7:00
Saturday April 6 Franklin Anderson 12:00
Tuesday April 9 Trinity Anderson 7:00
Friday April 12 Trinity Trinity 7:00
Tuesday April 16 Coldspring Coldspring 7:00
Friday April 19 Coldspring Anderson 7:00
Saturday April 20 LaGrange Anderson TBA
Tuesday April 23 Crockett Crockett 7:00

Head Coach: Robert Jackson rjackson@ascisd.net 210-415-3505
Assistant Coaches: Kevin Macik, Justin Herbert
Athletic Director: Brad Hodges bhodges@ascisd.net
Superintendent: Sarah Borowicz HS Principal: Tonya Carroll
Athletic Trainer: Bri Couch Assistant Principal: Sydnie Sewell
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